
Value

$11,976,664.96

$530,807.70

$1,254,612.64

$1,025,861.16

$2,491,501.67

$3,446,748.92

$947,115.52

$6,408,625.56

$4,423,900.90

$8,549,732.39

$610,983.82

$215,848.74

$2,816,372.94West Linn/Wilsonville 11 20,020 $23,079.64

If you want additional information please contact:
      LeAnn Woodward
      Administrative Assistant
      Building Codes
      503-742-4750

Sherwood 2 4,679 $6,243.66

Silver Falls 1 1,653 $1,586.88

Oregon City 17 29,375 $34,334.62

Oregon Trail 28 62,147 $49,043.52

Newberg 2 7,466 $7,167.36

North Clackamas 11 48,481 $40,229.25

Lake Oswego 8 16,614 $22,389.49

Molalla River 11 27,564 $27,695.14

Estacada 12 14,008 $13,447.68

Gresham/Barlow 5 7,918 $6,745.92

Canby 16 62,932 $61,698.70

Centennial 1 4,065 $5,502.38

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2021 and 12/31/2021

School # of Permits SqFt Tax Remitted


