

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2021 and 12/31/2021

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	16	\$11,976,664.96	62,932	\$61,698.70
Centennial	1	\$530,807.70	4,065	\$5,502.38
Estacada	12	\$1,254,612.64	14,008	\$13,447.68
Gresham/Barlow	5	\$1,025,861.16	7,918	\$6,745.92
Lake Oswego	8	\$2,491,501.67	16,614	\$22,389.49
Molalla River	11	\$3,446,748.92	27,564	\$27,695.14
Newberg	2	\$947,115.52	7,466	\$7,167.36
North Clackamas	11	\$6,408,625.56	48,481	\$40,229.25
Oregon City	17	\$4,423,900.90	29,375	\$34,334.62
Oregon Trail	28	\$8,549,732.39	62,147	\$49,043.52
Sherwood	2	\$610,983.82	4,679	\$6,243.66
Silver Falls	1	\$215,848.74	1,653	\$1,586.88
West Linn/Wilsonville	11	\$2,816,372.94	20,020	\$23,079.64

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750